ioPAC 8500 Series (85M) Modules
Rugged modules for the ioPAC 8500 Series
Features and Benefits
• Compliant with EN 50121-3-2, EN 50121-4, and a portion of EN 50155
specifications
• Rugged and compact design for harsh environments
• Expand the I/O and communication capabilities of your ioPAC 8600 or 8500

Device 1 x ioPAC 8500 Series (85M) module
Documentation 1 x warranty card
Ordering Information
Model Name Input/Output Interface Analog Input Type Analog Input Sampling Rate Serial Standards
85M-1602-T 16 x DI – – –
85M-2600-T 16 x DO – – –
85M-3800-T 8 x AI 4-20 mA
Per channel: 12.5 samples/
sec
–
85M-3801-T 8 x AI 4-20 mA Per channel: 5k samples/sec –
85M-3810-T 8 x AI 0-10 V
Per channel: 12.5 samples/
sec
–
85M-3811-T 8 x AI 0-10 V Per channel: 5k samples/sec –
85M-5401-T 4 x Serial port – – RS-232/422/485
85M-6600-T 6 x RTD – – –
85M-6810-T 8 x TC – – –
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
CBL-M44M9x4-50 4-port DB44 male to DB9 male cable, 50 cm
Applicable Models: